
small plates

karaage chicken / 15
kewpie mayo, ponzu, togarashi

wok fried kung pao cauliflower / 13
sesame seeds, peanuts, green onions

shoestring fries / 13
aioli and ketchup

shrimp shu mai / 20 
chilli oil drizzle

halloumi / 18
hot honey and pistachio

charred broccolini / 12
toasted almonds

curds & cured

3 for 35

France
bleu d’Auvergne, pasteurised cow’s milk, smooth, creamy 

comte petite reserve, un-pasteurised cow’s milk, firm
brie de meaux, cow’s milk, velvety

Switzerland
gruyére suisse, un-pasteurised cow’s milk, supple

appenzeller, un-pasteurised cow’s milk, firm, herbal

New Zealand
meyer maasdam, cow’s milk, dutch style, sweet and nutty

over the moon creamy blue, cow’s milk, smooth, rich and very creamy
 

prosciutto 
 uncooked, unsmoked, dry-cured ham

classic salami
cured sausage, air-dried meat

hot soppressata
dried spicy salami, pork

all served with pear fig chutney, focaccia and crackers

large plates

thai shrimp salad / 26 
greens, mint, tomatoes, thai dressing

steak frites / 38
garlic butter, buttermilk onion rings

soy mushroom poke bowl / 21
cherry tomatoes, cucumber, tofu, mung beans, edamame, avocado

pad thai / 22
rice noodle, egg, tamarind, tofu, mung beans, peanuts

add prawn or chicken +8

wagyu beef burger / 37
brioche bun, fried egg, cheese, onion marmalade, 

tomato chutney, mayo and fries 

wine flights

white wine flight / 35
brut, sauvignon blanc, pinot gris, chardonnay

mixed wine flight / 40
brut, chardonnay, rosé, 

cabernet sauvignon and merlot

red wine flight / 45
pinot noir, cabernet sauvignon and merlot,

shiraz and grenache, syrah

please ask our team for more information



SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE 

De Bortoli King Valley Prosecco NV, Australia 
No 1 Family Estate Assemble Brut NV, Marlborough, NZ
No 1 Family Estate Rosé NV, Marlborough, NZ 
No 1 Cuvee Brut NZ, Marlborough, NZ
Palliser The Griffin, Martinborough, NZ 
Lanvin & Fils Brut NV, Épernay, FR

gls btl retail

15
19

65
80
90
90
90
120

60
65
75
70

99

WHITE

2024 Palliser Sauvignon Blanc, Martinborough, NZ 
2024 Greywacke Pinot Gris, Marlborough, NZ  
2023 Prophets Rock Pinot Gris, Central Otago, NZ
2024 Palliser Riesling, Martinborough, NZ 
2018 Giesel Riesling, Mosel,Germany 
2022 Santa Margharita Pinot Grigio, Veneto, IT 
2024 Neudorf ‘Tiritiri’ Chardonnay, Nelson, NZ 
2021 Te Kano Chardonnay, Central Otago, NZ
2018 Kendall Jackson Vintner’s Reserve Chardonnay, California, USA 

gls btl retail

15 
17

16

19

65 
80  
70
70
60
55  
90
55   
75

40
50
55
45
40
45
60
45
60

ROSÉ
2024 Palliser Rosé, Martinborough, NZ 
2025 Gibbston Valley Rosé, Central Otago, NZ

gls btl retail

16 
 

70
60

40
40

RED
2023 Rua by Akarua Pinot Noir, Central Otago, NZ
2023 Gibbston Valley “Gold River” Pinot Noir, Central Otago, NZ 
2023 Ata Rangi “Crimson”, Martinborough, NZ
2019 Babich Syrah, Hawkes Bay, NZ 
2019 Elephant Hill Syrah, Hawkes Bay, NZ 
2021 Smith & Sheth ‘Cru’ Cabernet Franc, Hawkes Bay, NZ 
2020 DBR Lafite ‘Les Legende R’ (Mer/Cab Sauv), Bordeaux, FR 
2020 Château Vieux Chevrol (Mer/Cab Franc), Lalande Pomerol, FR 
2022 Antinori ‘Peppoli’ Chianti Classico Sangiovese DOCG, Tuscany,IT
2022 Catena Zapata “Malbec” Argentina 

gls btl retail

80
70
70
85
70
70
90
85
75
70

40
55
50
50
50
55
55
75
60
50

17 
 
 
18

20
  

SWEET & PORT
Grahams 10 yo Port, Duoro, POR 
2023 Mondillo ‘Nina’ Late Harvest Riesling, Central Otago, NZ

gls

18
14

THE PANTRY ESPRESSO MARTINIS
Classic 
Spiced 
Matcha 
Affogato Martini (with Ice Cream) 

20
20
20
25

COCKTAILS

Kinnow Fizz 

Besos Passionfruit Margarita
Besos Mango & Chilli Margarita 

MOCKTAILS

Rosa 

Yuzu Fizz

16

16

BEER
TAP - Ask what’s on tap 

Hallertau 
Behemoth

BOTTLED

Peroni Nastro 
Asahi 
Hallertau Granny Smith Apple Cider
Sawmill Nimble 2.5% 
Sawmill Bare Beer <1%

360ml 1L570ml

14
14

17
17

30
30

12
12
14
12
12

18

18  
18 

(Seedlip 94, Rosemary, Cranberry, Hibiscus
Tea, Soy Milk) 

(Vodka, Fig Liqueur, Disaronno,
Mandarin, Nuts)

*Vintage is subject to availability


